Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

53.031.10
NORDIC SET

NORDIC SET, winter cap and scarf, black

0.4 kg

0.428 kg

266

5/1

0.44 mx0.33 mx0.26 m
2.14 kg
8605040081242
650500900000

11



